
GRADE COMPETITIONS, 2013/2014- FORMAT FINAL- 21 AUGUST 2013 

 
 

WK SAT REP GRADE SUN REP GRADE MIDWEEK REP GRADE 
1 Sep 28 - Rd 1 Sep 29 RODC - Mon Sep 30   
2 Oct 5 - Rd 1 Oct 6 (NRL GF) - Mon Oct 7 RODC - 
3 Oct 12 RODC Rd 2 Oct 13 RODC - Mon Oct 14 FL (a)  
4 Oct 19 RODC Rd 2 Oct 20 RODC PG Rd 1 Mon Oct 21 FL (a)  
5 Oct 26 - Rd 3 Oct 27 RODC final T20 Rd 1                 PG Rd 2 (T20)    
6 Nov 2 SS, Aus A Rd 3 Nov 3 - T20 Rd 2 Tue Nov 5 “FL” 2-day (h)  
7 Nov 9 SS, Aus A Rd 4 Nov 10 NSWCCA (N) ? T20 Rd 3                 PG Rd 3 (T20)    
8 Nov 16 SS, Aus A Rd 4 Nov 17 NSWCCA (S) ? PG Rd 4 Tue Nov 19 “FL” 2-day (h)  
9 Nov 23 SS Rd 5 Nov 24 SS T20 Quarter-Finals Tue Nov 26 T20 Superleague  
10 Nov 30 SS, Aus A Rd 5 Dec 1 SS, Aus A, 19 T20 Semi-Finals Tue Dec 3  T20 Grand Final (6pm) 
11 Dec 7 SS, 19 Rd 6 (L/O, 2nd-5th) Dec 8 SS, 19 Rd 6 (1st only)    
12 Dec 14  Rd 7 (L/O, 2nd-5th) Dec 15 19 Rd 7 (1st only) Thu Dec 19  AWG Rd 1 
13 Dec 21 BBL Rd 8 (L/O) Dec 22 BBL PG Rd 5 

AWG Rd 2 
   

14 Dec 28 BBL - Dec 29 BBL - Fri Jan 3  - 
15 Jan 4 Test - Jan 5 Test AWG Rd 3 Tue Jan 7 

Thu Jan 9 
 AWG Rd 4 

AWG Rd 5 
16 Jan 11 BBL Rd 9 (L/O) Jan 12 BBL, 17 PG Rd 6 Tue Jan 14 

Thu Jan 16 
17 
17 

AWG Rd 6 
AWG Rd 7 

17 Jan 18 BBL, 17 Rd 10 (L/O) Jan 19 ODI, 17 PG Rd 7 Tue Jan 21 
Thu Jan 23 

17 
17 

AWG Quarter-Finals 
AWG Semi-Finals 

18 Jan 25 BBL Rd 11 (L/O) Jan 26 BBL - Mon Jan 27 BBL, FL (h) AWG Grand Final 
19 Feb 1 BBL Rd 12 Feb 2 T20I L/O Quarter-Finals    
20 Feb 8 BBL Semi-Final Rd 12 Feb 9 - PG Quarter-Finals Mon Feb 10 FL (h)  
21 Feb 15 BBL Final Rd 13 Feb 16 - L/O Semi-Finals    
22 Feb 22 SS Rd 13 Feb 23 SS PG Semi-Finals    
23 Mar 1 SS Rd 14 Mar 2 SS L/O Grand Final    
24 Mar 8 SS Rd 14 Mar 9 SS PG Grand Final Mon Mar 10 2nd XI (h)  
25 Mar 15 SS Rd 15 (L/O, 2nd-5th) Mar 16 SS Rd 15 (1st only)    
26 Mar 22 SS Final Qualifying Finals Mar 23 SS Final Qualifying Finals    
27 Mar 29 - Semi-Finals Mar 30 - Semi-Finals Fri Apr 4  Grand Finals (1st, 2nd only) 
28 Apr 5 - Grand Finals Apr 6 - Grand Finals    
 
Notes 
 lllawarra CA and Newcastle CA to participate in Grade Twenty20 competition, but not in Poidevin-Gray Shield competition 
 Illawarra CA and/or Newcastle CA to each play two Grade Twenty20 matches on Sun 3 Nov, and as a result not play a match on Sun 10 Nov 
 NSWCA’s State Cricket department to conduct a Twenty20 match on Tue 26 Nov, for leading Grade Twenty20 performers, prior to BBL’s commencement 
 NSWCA’s State Cricket department to conduct two 2-day practice matches, during Tue 5-Wed 6 Nov and Tue 19-Wed 20 Nov, for leading First Grade performers 
 AW Green Shield competition’s Rd 1 to take place on Thu 19 Dec, nominally a school day, in order to reduce player workload intensity during Jan 


